
#1 Men's 60m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 WIILIAMS, Melik SR LAB TC 8.75

2 TOBER, Jaxson JR Unattached 9.09

3 MURBACH, Louden JR Unattached 9.68

4 STENNIS, Damon FR Motor City Track Clu 10.37

6:00 PM: (Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 WIILIAMS, Melik SR LAB TC 8.77q

2 TOBER, Jaxson JR Unattached 9.05q

3 MURBACH, Louden JR Unattached 9.74q

4 STENNIS, Damon FR Motor City Track Clu 10.26q

#2 Women's 60m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 GARDNER, Kennedy JR Unattached 9.71

2 WU, Amanda JR Breen Track Club 10.82

3 NAIR, Anagha JR Breen Track Club 10.89

4 GOLAB, Genna SO Unattached 11.00

5 MCCARTHY, Lucy SO Unattached 11.10

6 LIPSCOMB, Haley  7 Track Life University/ 11.93

7 POWELL, Jabria SO Next Level TC 12.52

8 WILLIAMS, Martia JR Track Life University/ 15.89

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 GARDNER, Kennedy JR Unattached 9.71q 1(1)

2 NAIR, Anagha JR Breen Track Club 10.71q 1(2)

3 WU, Amanda JR Breen Track Club 10.85q 1(3)

4 MCCARTHY, Lucy SO Unattached 11.11q 2(1)

5 GOLAB, Genna SO Unattached 11.34q 2(2)

6 LIPSCOMB, Haley  7 Track Life University/ 11.93q 2(3)

7 WILLIAMS, Martia JR Track Life University/ 12.16q 1(4)

8 POWELL, Jabria SO Next Level TC 12.65q 2(4)

9 BRUMER, Marion JR Breen Track Club 13.89 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 GARDNER, Kennedy JR Unattached 9.71q

2 NAIR, Anagha JR Breen Track Club 10.71q
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#2 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 WU, Amanda JR Breen Track Club 10.85q

4 WILLIAMS, Martia JR Track Life University/ 12.16q

5 BRUMER, Marion JR Breen Track Club 13.89

Heat 2 of 2

1 MCCARTHY, Lucy SO Unattached 11.11q

2 GOLAB, Genna SO Unattached 11.34q

3 LIPSCOMB, Haley  7 Track Life University/ 11.93q

4 POWELL, Jabria SO Next Level TC 12.65q

#3 Men's 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BAILEY, Julian SR Gators Track Club 7.11

2 GARRETT, Foster D. JR Prime Time Perform 7.18

3 YON, Alexander SR Elite Performance Tr 7.25

4 HENRY, Aharon SR Trojan Athletics 7.31

5 JOHNSON, Jordan SR Michigan Mustangs 7.34

6 SHANK, Jacob JR Drive Phase 7.40

7 MCEVERS, Reese SR Unattached 7.43

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KNOX, Evan SR Michigan Mustangs 7.09q 2(1)

2 BAILEY, Julian SR Gators Track Club 7.13q 1(1)

3 GARRETT, Foster D. JR Prime Time Perform 7.25q 1(2)

4 YON, Alexander SR Elite Performance Tr 7.34q 1(3)

5 MCEVERS, Reese SR Unattached 7.43q 1(4)

6 SHANK, Jacob JR Drive Phase 7.44q 1(5)

7 JOHNSON, Jordan SR Michigan Mustangs 7.46q 3(1)

8 HENRY, Aharon SR Trojan Athletics 7.47q 1(6)

9 NGUYEN, Jude SR Michigan Mustangs 7.53 2(2)

10 GILMORE, Jaylen  9 Track Life University/ 7.56 1(7)

11 HIRSCHMAN, Bode SO Unattached 7.57 2(3)

12 BLAKELY, Quinton 8 Motor City Track Clu 7.59 5(1)

13 HAYWARD, Donovan SR Elite Performance Tr 7.61 4(1)

14 RAY, Elijah SO Unattached 7.65 3(2)

15 KELLY, Ja'Quan SO LAB TC 7.67 1(8)

16 HAMMOND, Jordan SR Gators Track Club 7.70 2(4)

17 BICKETT, Andrew SO Elite Performance Tr 7.70 2(5)

18 JACKSON, Kanye JR Trojan Athletics 7.70 3(3)

19 ACHUONJEI, Pryder JR Trojan Athletics 7.76 4(2)

20 VAZQUEZ, Mason SR LAB TC 7.78 2(6)

21 DIOP, Sterling 7 Motor City Track Clu 7.84 5(2)

22 BROCKS, Zacchaeus  8 Prime Time Perform 7.85 2(7)
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#3 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
23 HEMPFIELD, JR, Jerry  8 Michigan Mustangs 7.85 5(3)

24 LEYVA, Marco SO Breen Track Club 8.00 3(4)

25 RINNA, Frank SR Maverick Track Club 8.01 4(3)

26 SMITH, Mekhi SR Michigan Mustangs 8.14 3(5)

27 MUHAMMAD, Malik JR Maverick Track Club 8.14 4(4)

28 SANTIAGO, Jonathan SR Wayne Track 8.18 2(8)

29 CICARELLA, Santino FR Motor City Track Clu 8.43 5(4)

30 TURNER, Jerald JR Track Life University/ 8.50 5(5)

31 ZAVALA, William SO LAB TC 9.64 5(6)

32 BOVENSIEP, Wyatt 7 Elite Performance Tr 9.88 5(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 5

1 BAILEY, Julian SR Gators Track Club 7.13q

2 GARRETT, Foster D. JR Prime Time Perform 7.25q

3 YON, Alexander SR Elite Performance Tr 7.34q

4 MCEVERS, Reese SR Unattached 7.43q

5 SHANK, Jacob JR Drive Phase 7.44q

6 HENRY, Aharon SR Trojan Athletics 7.47q

7 GILMORE, Jaylen  9 Track Life University/ 7.56

8 KELLY, Ja'Quan SO LAB TC 7.67

Heat 2 of 5

1 KNOX, Evan SR Michigan Mustangs 7.09q

2 NGUYEN, Jude SR Michigan Mustangs 7.53

3 HIRSCHMAN, Bode SO Unattached 7.57

4 HAMMOND, Jordan SR Gators Track Club 7.70

5 BICKETT, Andrew SO Elite Performance Tr 7.70

6 VAZQUEZ, Mason SR LAB TC 7.78

7 BROCKS, Zacchaeus  8 Prime Time Perform 7.85

8 SANTIAGO, Jonathan SR Wayne Track 8.18

Heat 3 of 5

1 JOHNSON, Jordan SR Michigan Mustangs 7.46q

2 RAY, Elijah SO Unattached 7.65

3 JACKSON, Kanye JR Trojan Athletics 7.70

4 LEYVA, Marco SO Breen Track Club 8.00

5 SMITH, Mekhi SR Michigan Mustangs 8.14

Heat 4 of 5

1 HAYWARD, Donovan SR Elite Performance Tr 7.61

2 ACHUONJEI, Pryder JR Trojan Athletics 7.76

3 RINNA, Frank SR Maverick Track Club 8.01

4 MUHAMMAD, Malik JR Maverick Track Club 8.14

Heat 5 of 5
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#3 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BLAKELY, Quinton 8 Motor City Track Clu 7.59

2 DIOP, Sterling 7 Motor City Track Clu 7.84

3 HEMPFIELD, JR, Jerry  8 Michigan Mustangs 7.85

4 CICARELLA, Santino FR Motor City Track Clu 8.43

5 TURNER, Jerald JR Track Life University/ 8.50

6 ZAVALA, William SO LAB TC 9.64

7 BOVENSIEP, Wyatt 7 Elite Performance Tr 9.88

#4 Women's 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 PALMER, Lailah 17 Prime Time Perform 7.88

2 TATUM, Kamryn  9 Michigan Mustangs 8.02

3 PRUITT, Gabrielle  9 Trojan Athletics 8.13

4 MORISETTE, Angela SR Track Life University/ 8.25

5 MCCLERREN, Madeline SR Elite Performance Tr 8.29

6 COATES, Iyana SR Trojan Athletics 8.46

7 WOODS, Elliyah JR Courageous 8.47

8 WIZE, Kayla JR New Breed Track Cl 8.48

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 TATUM, Kamryn  9 Michigan Mustangs 7.98q 1(1)

2 PALMER, Lailah 17 Prime Time Perform 8.03q 1(2)

3 PRUITT, Gabrielle  9 Trojan Athletics 8.28q 1(3)

4 MORISETTE, Angela SR Track Life University/ 8.29q 1(4)

5 MCCLERREN, Madeline SR Elite Performance Tr 8.38q 2(1)

6 COATES, Iyana SR Trojan Athletics 8.48q 4(1)

7 WOODS, Elliyah JR Courageous 8.49q 1(5)

8 WIZE, Kayla JR New Breed Track Cl 8.56q 2(2)

9 JAMES, Londyn  7 Unattached 8.57 3(1)

10 WILLIAMS, Julia  8 Elite Performance Tr 8.58 1(6)

11 HAYES, Tranaye SR Courageous 8.59 2(3)

12 HARRIS, Jurney JR Breen Track Club 8.61 4(2)

13 GARTH, Gabrielle  9 Michigan Mustangs 8.61 6(1)

14 GOINS, Lauren  8 Elite Performance Tr 8.64 2(4)

15 JANICKE, Carolina SR Breen Track Club 8.65 3(2)

16 DAVIS, Robin SR Track Life University/ 8.65 2(5)

17 GEE, Payton 6 Motor City Track Clu 8.66 3(3)

18 GODFREY, Nicole SR Breen Track Club 8.66 2(6)

19 CUNNINGHAM, Sydney SR LAB TC 8.77 2(7)

20 WAFFORD, Jai SO Track Life University/ 8.80 2(8)

21 SWIDER, Melissa SR Breen Track Club 8.81 4(3)

22 STONE, Leah SR Breen Track Club 8.84 4(4)
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#4 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
23 POWELL, Jabria SO Next Level TC 8.87 3(4)

24 RATLIFF, Brooke  9 Breen Track Club 8.88 4(5)

25 LEE, Kymora SR Courageous 8.90 5(1)

26 GARTH, Lamia  7 Courageous 8.93 3(5)

27 ZIESMER, Riley SR Breen Track Club 8.94 4(6)

28 CONWAY, Tamia SO Unattached 8.94 5(2)

29 BRUMER, Marion JR Breen Track Club 8.95 3(6)

30 BOVENSIEP, Caleigh  7 Elite Performance Tr 8.96 5(3)

31 WILLIAMS, Martia JR Track Life University/ 8.97 3(7)

32 DUNSCOMBE, Olivia SR Unattached 9.05 4(7)

33 STRAUSBAUGH, Charlotte  8 Breen Track Club 9.06 5(4)

34 EASLICK, Carina  7 Unattached 9.10 7(1)

35 GOLAB, Genna SO Unattached 9.11 5(5)

36 LIPSCOMB, Haley  7 Track Life University/ 9.11 3(8)

37 SMITH, Jasmine JR Unattached 9.11 1(7)

38 WASHINGTON, Miyonna SO Track Life University/ 9.17 5(6)

39 CHAN, Sephia FR Maverick Track Club 9.18 6(2)

40 CESA, Elle  8 Breen Track Club 9.21 5(7)

41 MARSHALL, Lia SO Unattached 9.24 5(8)

42 AYEGBENI, Jessica  8 Maverick Track Club 9.26 6(3)

43 MCCAULEY, Gabrielle 7 Michigan Mustangs 9.32 6(4)

44 HUFF, Savanna 6 Motor City Track Clu 9.40 6(5)

45 DAY, Miranda 6 Motor City Track Clu 9.41 6(6)

46 MCCAULEY, Myiah  7 Courageous 9.50 4(8)

47 SWAYNE, Eve 7 Motor City Track Clu 9.62 6(7)

48 HIXON, Haven 6 Motor City Track Clu 9.67 6(8)

49 GALLATIN, Rose JR Unattached 9.84 1(8)

50 MCCARVER, Makayla SO Maverick Track Club 10.17 7(2)

51 JAMES, Bailey  3 Unattached 10.47 7(3)

52 SWAYNE, Elise 6 Motor City Track Clu 10.59 7(4)

53 MARSHALL, Peyton 6 Motor City Track Clu 10.64 7(5)

54 JAMES, Bria  3 Unattached 10.64 7(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 7

1 TATUM, Kamryn  9 Michigan Mustangs 7.98q

2 PALMER, Lailah 17 Prime Time Perform 8.03q

3 PRUITT, Gabrielle  9 Trojan Athletics 8.28q

4 MORISETTE, Angela SR Track Life University/ 8.29q

5 WOODS, Elliyah JR Courageous 8.49q

6 WILLIAMS, Julia  8 Elite Performance Tr 8.58

7 SMITH, Jasmine JR Unattached 9.11
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#4 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
8 GALLATIN, Rose JR Unattached 9.84

Heat 2 of 7

1 MCCLERREN, Madeline SR Elite Performance Tr 8.38q

2 WIZE, Kayla JR New Breed Track Cl 8.56q

3 HAYES, Tranaye SR Courageous 8.59

4 GOINS, Lauren  8 Elite Performance Tr 8.64

5 DAVIS, Robin SR Track Life University/ 8.65

6 GODFREY, Nicole SR Breen Track Club 8.66

7 CUNNINGHAM, Sydney SR LAB TC 8.77

8 WAFFORD, Jai SO Track Life University/ 8.80

Heat 3 of 7

1 JAMES, Londyn  7 Unattached 8.57

2 JANICKE, Carolina SR Breen Track Club 8.65

3 GEE, Payton 6 Motor City Track Clu 8.66

4 POWELL, Jabria SO Next Level TC 8.87

5 GARTH, Lamia  7 Courageous 8.93

6 BRUMER, Marion JR Breen Track Club 8.95

7 WILLIAMS, Martia JR Track Life University/ 8.97

8 LIPSCOMB, Haley  7 Track Life University/ 9.11

Heat 4 of 7

1 COATES, Iyana SR Trojan Athletics 8.48q

2 HARRIS, Jurney JR Breen Track Club 8.61

3 SWIDER, Melissa SR Breen Track Club 8.81

4 STONE, Leah SR Breen Track Club 8.84

5 RATLIFF, Brooke  9 Breen Track Club 8.88

6 ZIESMER, Riley SR Breen Track Club 8.94

7 DUNSCOMBE, Olivia SR Unattached 9.05

8 MCCAULEY, Myiah  7 Courageous 9.50

Heat 5 of 7

1 LEE, Kymora SR Courageous 8.90

2 CONWAY, Tamia SO Unattached 8.94

3 BOVENSIEP, Caleigh  7 Elite Performance Tr 8.96

4 STRAUSBAUGH, Charlotte  8 Breen Track Club 9.06

5 GOLAB, Genna SO Unattached 9.11

6 WASHINGTON, Miyonna SO Track Life University/ 9.17

7 CESA, Elle  8 Breen Track Club 9.21

8 MARSHALL, Lia SO Unattached 9.24

Heat 6 of 7

1 GARTH, Gabrielle  9 Michigan Mustangs 8.61

2 CHAN, Sephia FR Maverick Track Club 9.18

3 AYEGBENI, Jessica  8 Maverick Track Club 9.26

4 MCCAULEY, Gabrielle 7 Michigan Mustangs 9.32

5 HUFF, Savanna 6 Motor City Track Clu 9.40

6 DAY, Miranda 6 Motor City Track Clu 9.41

7 SWAYNE, Eve 7 Motor City Track Clu 9.62
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#4 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
8 HIXON, Haven 6 Motor City Track Clu 9.67

Heat 7 of 7

1 EASLICK, Carina  7 Unattached 9.10

2 MCCARVER, Makayla SO Maverick Track Club 10.17

3 JAMES, Bailey  3 Unattached 10.47

4 SWAYNE, Elise 6 Motor City Track Clu 10.59

5 MARSHALL, Peyton 6 Motor City Track Clu 10.64

5 JAMES, Bria  3 Unattached 10.64

#5 Men's 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 PRUZINSKY, Ethan JR Elite Performance Tr 4:34.04 1(1)

2 RAMIREZ, Sebastian SO Breen Track Club 4:36.40 1(2)

3 BUTLER, Luke JR Unattached 4:39.32 1(3)

4 LANGLEY, Tyler SR Unattached 4:43.66 1(4)

5 WHITAKER, David JR Unattached 4:43.97 1(5)

6 NOWIK, Bryce SO Breen Track Club 4:44.32 1(6)

7 D'SOUZA, Louis SO Breen Track Club 4:45.27 1(7)

8 JACKSON, Samuel JR Unattached 4:48.26 1(8)

9 HUTCHINSON, Elijah  9 Unattached 4:48.48 1(9)

10 ELDER, Liam SR Unattached 4:49.98 1(10)

11 FLOROS, Andrew SO Breen Track Club 4:59.23 1(11)

12 HAMMOND, Alexander JR Breen Track Club 4:59.68 2(1)

13 LESLIE, Aidan SO Unattached 5:00.71 1(12)

14 FOSHAG, Andrew SO Unattached 5:03.09 2(2)

15 ZASKE, Jack JR Unattached 5:08.11 1(13)

16 LINDEN, Myles  9 Breen Track Club 5:08.99 2(3)

17 LINDEN, Andrew JR Breen Track Club 5:12.10 2(4)

18 UMBERGER, Ethan SO Unattached 5:12.39 1(14)

19 NOWIK, Jaxson  9 Breen Track Club 5:13.23 2(5)

20 CRIST, Jake JR Breen Track Club 5:13.35 2(6)

21 ELDER, Sam JR Unattached 5:13.67 2(7)

22 WERNER, Wyatt  7 Unattached 5:14.27 2(8)

23 PARKINSON, Kevin JR Unattached 5:16.25 2(9)

24 SCHEFFLER, Pierce  8 Maverick Track Club 5:19.92 2(10)

25 VOGT, Gregory  9 Unattached 5:20.09 2(11)

26 COLLINS, Liam SO Breen Track Club 5:20.11 1(15)

27 RUCAREAN, Ethan SR Drive Phase 5:23.85 1(16)

28 DALY, Brendan JR Breen Track Club 5:25.62 2(12)

29 COURTNEY, Brady SO Breen Track Club 5:26.71 2(13)

30 SMITH, Gavin SO Unattached 5:32.48 2(14)

31 HENCKEL, Ashton  8 Breen Track Club 5:34.64 2(15)

32 REYES, Mateo  8 Maverick Track Club 5:38.34 2(16)

33 FLUKER III, Samuel 5 Motor City Track Clu 5:40.86 2(17)

34 MACHADO, Sam  9 Unattached 5:46.87 2(18)
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#5 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
35 PIZZIMENTI, Anthony  8 Maverick Track Club 5:52.73 2(19)

36 MICHLING, Carter SO Maverick Track Club 6:00.86 2(20)

37 DEMYANOVICH, Griffin  8 Maverick Track Club 6:00.93 2(21)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PRUZINSKY, Ethan JR Elite Performance Tr 4:34.04

2 RAMIREZ, Sebastian SO Breen Track Club 4:36.40

3 BUTLER, Luke JR Unattached 4:39.32

4 LANGLEY, Tyler SR Unattached 4:43.66

5 WHITAKER, David JR Unattached 4:43.97

6 NOWIK, Bryce SO Breen Track Club 4:44.32

7 D'SOUZA, Louis SO Breen Track Club 4:45.27

8 JACKSON, Samuel JR Unattached 4:48.26

9 HUTCHINSON, Elijah  9 Unattached 4:48.48

10 ELDER, Liam SR Unattached 4:49.98

11 FLOROS, Andrew SO Breen Track Club 4:59.23

12 LESLIE, Aidan SO Unattached 5:00.71

13 ZASKE, Jack JR Unattached 5:08.11

14 UMBERGER, Ethan SO Unattached 5:12.39

15 COLLINS, Liam SO Breen Track Club 5:20.11

16 RUCAREAN, Ethan SR Drive Phase 5:23.85

Section 2 of 2

1 HAMMOND, Alexander JR Breen Track Club 4:59.68

2 FOSHAG, Andrew SO Unattached 5:03.09

3 LINDEN, Myles  9 Breen Track Club 5:08.99

4 LINDEN, Andrew JR Breen Track Club 5:12.10

5 NOWIK, Jaxson  9 Breen Track Club 5:13.23

6 CRIST, Jake JR Breen Track Club 5:13.35

7 ELDER, Sam JR Unattached 5:13.67

8 WERNER, Wyatt  7 Unattached 5:14.27

9 PARKINSON, Kevin JR Unattached 5:16.25

10 SCHEFFLER, Pierce  8 Maverick Track Club 5:19.92

11 VOGT, Gregory  9 Unattached 5:20.09

12 DALY, Brendan JR Breen Track Club 5:25.62

13 COURTNEY, Brady SO Breen Track Club 5:26.71

14 SMITH, Gavin SO Unattached 5:32.48

15 HENCKEL, Ashton  8 Breen Track Club 5:34.64

16 REYES, Mateo  8 Maverick Track Club 5:38.34

17 FLUKER III, Samuel 5 Motor City Track Clu 5:40.86

18 MACHADO, Sam  9 Unattached 5:46.87

19 PIZZIMENTI, Anthony  8 Maverick Track Club 5:52.73

20 MICHLING, Carter SO Maverick Track Club 6:00.86

21 DEMYANOVICH, Griffin  8 Maverick Track Club 6:00.93
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#6 Women's 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 AITTAMA, Liliane JR Unattached 5:17.67 1(1)

2 COYNE, Sarah SR LAB TC 5:19.10 1(2)

3 SELLENRAAD, Mackenzie  9 Spirit of Pre 5:26.18 1(3)

4 CAROTHERS, Katie SR Unattached 5:28.72 1(4)

5 ENDRES, Claire SR Spirit of Pre 5:29.15 1(5)

6 EBERLY, Carrigan SO Unattached 5:30.10 1(6)

7 WERNER, Whitney  9 Unattached 5:30.61 1(7)

8 PANGBURN, Taylor JR Unattached 5:35.54 1(8)

9 CAROTHERS, Nikki SO Unattached 5:40.02 1(9)

10 WOELKERS, Megan  9 Maverick Track Club 5:44.84 1(10)

11 HAMILTON, Audrey  8 Breen Track Club 5:45.34 2(1)

12 SHELT, Melani SR Elite Performance Tr 5:46.51 2(2)

13 JARSKI, Jessica SR Breen Track Club 5:53.67 2(3)

14 WILSON, Rebekah JR Breen Track Club 5:56.14 1(11)

15 EBERHART, Amyla JR Unattached 5:57.11 2(4)

16 THOMAS, Leah 7 Motor City Track Clu 6:08.33 2(5)

17 MONTAGANO, Mackenzie SR Breen Track Club 6:13.31 2(6)

18 WILLIAMS, paris  9 Courageous 6:15.05 2(7)

19 SNELLGROVE, Mia  9 Breen Track Club 6:27.48 2(8)

20 CONWAY, Maia SO Unattached 6:29.51 2(9)

21 MACEY, Kathryn  9 Breen Track Club 6:32.96 2(10)

22 ALEXANDER, Angel SO Courageous 6:34.81 2(11)

23 GADLAGE, Allison SR Breen Track Club 6:39.27 2(12)

24 BOYLE, Meghan SR Unattached 6:44.27 2(13)

25 HARRIS, Natalie  8 Unattached 6:44.79 2(14)

26 LEWIS, Ziomarea  8 Courageous 6:48.04 2(15)

27 MACEY, Elizabeth  8 Breen Track Club 7:08.78 2(16)

28 LIPSCOMB, Haley  7 Track Life University/ 7:20.02 2(17)

29 BENKERT, Ava  7 Unattached 7:37.72 2(18)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 AITTAMA, Liliane JR Unattached 5:17.67

2 COYNE, Sarah SR LAB TC 5:19.10

3 SELLENRAAD, Mackenzie  9 Spirit of Pre 5:26.18

4 CAROTHERS, Katie SR Unattached 5:28.72

5 ENDRES, Claire SR Spirit of Pre 5:29.15

6 EBERLY, Carrigan SO Unattached 5:30.10

7 WERNER, Whitney  9 Unattached 5:30.61

8 PANGBURN, Taylor JR Unattached 5:35.54

9 CAROTHERS, Nikki SO Unattached 5:40.02

10 WOELKERS, Megan  9 Maverick Track Club 5:44.84

11 WILSON, Rebekah JR Breen Track Club 5:56.14

Section 2 of 2

1 HAMILTON, Audrey  8 Breen Track Club 5:45.34
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#6 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 SHELT, Melani SR Elite Performance Tr 5:46.51

3 JARSKI, Jessica SR Breen Track Club 5:53.67

4 EBERHART, Amyla JR Unattached 5:57.11

5 THOMAS, Leah 7 Motor City Track Clu 6:08.33

6 MONTAGANO, Mackenzie SR Breen Track Club 6:13.31

7 WILLIAMS, paris  9 Courageous 6:15.05

8 SNELLGROVE, Mia  9 Breen Track Club 6:27.48

9 CONWAY, Maia SO Unattached 6:29.51

10 MACEY, Kathryn  9 Breen Track Club 6:32.96

11 ALEXANDER, Angel SO Courageous 6:34.81

12 GADLAGE, Allison SR Breen Track Club 6:39.27

13 BOYLE, Meghan SR Unattached 6:44.27

14 HARRIS, Natalie  8 Unattached 6:44.79

15 LEWIS, Ziomarea  8 Courageous 6:48.04

16 MACEY, Elizabeth  8 Breen Track Club 7:08.78

17 LIPSCOMB, Haley  7 Track Life University/ 7:20.02

18 BENKERT, Ava  7 Unattached 7:37.72

#8 Women's 4000m DMR

Pl Team Time
1 Spirit of Pre (A) 12:57.90

1) WOOD, Madi SR 2) ROGAN, Mia JR

3) STERN, Madison SR 4) ALIG, Lydia SR

2 Breen Track Club (A) 13:13.23

#9 Men's 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BAILEY, Julian SR Gators Track Club 22.73 1(1)

2 WIILIAMS, Melik SR LAB TC 22.80 1(2)

3 MCBURROWS, Geoffrey SO Track Life University/ 23.41 3(1)

4 GILMORE, Jaylen  9 Track Life University/ 23.73 2(1)

5 FARRELL, Julian  9 Michigan Mustangs 24.01 2(2)

6 GRAHAM, Jordan SR Michigan Mustangs 24.11 4(1)

7 GARRETT, Foster D. JR Prime Time Perform 24.18 1(3)

8 MCEVERS, Reese SR Unattached 24.27 5(1)

9 WAGNER, Autus  4 Track Life University/ 24.39 3(2)

10 MAUST, Brody JR Breen Track Club 24.46 3(3)

11 SHANK, Jacob JR Drive Phase 24.50 1(4)

12 SHARIF, Darius SR Michigan Mustangs 24.64 4(2)

13 HIRSCHMAN, Bode SO Unattached 24.80 1(5)

14 STENNIS, Damon FR Motor City Track Clu 24.92 2(3)

15 HAMMOND, Jordan SR Gators Track Club 25.07 4(3)

16 BICKETT, Andrew SO Elite Performance Tr 25.15 4(4)

17 DUGGAN, Aiden SR Breen Track Club 25.42 3(4)

18 BROCKS, Zacchaeus  8 Prime Time Perform 25.61 3(5)

19 DUNCAN-OSBURN, Gavin JR Jackalopes TC 25.69 2(4)
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#9 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
20 NGUYEN, Jude SR Michigan Mustangs 25.71 3(6)

21 RAY, Elijah SO Unattached 25.72 5(2)

22 BLAKELY, Quinton 8 Motor City Track Clu 25.83 6(1)

23 LEYVA, Marco SO Breen Track Club 25.87 2(5)

24 HENRY, Aharon SR Trojan Athletics 25.90 2(6)

25 MUHAMMAD, Malik JR Maverick Track Club 25.97 5(3)

26 HEMPFIELD, JR, Jerry  8 Michigan Mustangs 26.02 4(5)

27 VAZQUEZ, Mason SR LAB TC 26.11 5(4)

28 MERCIER, Andrew SO Elite Performance Tr 26.32 5(5)

29 MURBACH, Louden JR Unattached 26.66 7(1)

30 RINNA, Frank SR Maverick Track Club 26.90 5(6)

31 DIOP, Sterling 7 Motor City Track Clu 27.02 6(2)

32 RUIZ, Demani SR Trojan Athletics 27.46 1(6)

33 SMITH, Mekhi SR Michigan Mustangs 27.81 4(6)

34 MCKIERNAN, JT  9 Unattached 27.99 6(3)

35 WASHBURN, Brendan SR Breen Track Club 28.32 7(2)

36 TURNER, Jerald JR Track Life University/ 28.35 6(4)

37 STAUFFER, Logan  8 Elite Performance Tr 28.38 6(5)

38 TURNER, Jason JR Track Life University/ 28.77 6(6)

39 ZAVALA, William SO LAB TC 32.77 7(3)

40 BOVENSIEP, Wyatt 7 Elite Performance Tr 32.97 7(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7

1 BAILEY, Julian SR Gators Track Club 22.73

2 WIILIAMS, Melik SR LAB TC 22.80

3 GARRETT, Foster D. JR Prime Time Perform 24.18

4 SHANK, Jacob JR Drive Phase 24.50

5 HIRSCHMAN, Bode SO Unattached 24.80

6 RUIZ, Demani SR Trojan Athletics 27.46

Section 2 of 7

1 GILMORE, Jaylen  9 Track Life University/ 23.73

2 FARRELL, Julian  9 Michigan Mustangs 24.01

3 STENNIS, Damon FR Motor City Track Clu 24.92

4 DUNCAN-OSBURN, Gavin JR Jackalopes TC 25.69

5 LEYVA, Marco SO Breen Track Club 25.87

6 HENRY, Aharon SR Trojan Athletics 25.90

Section 3 of 7

1 MCBURROWS, Geoffrey SO Track Life University/ 23.41

2 WAGNER, Autus  4 Track Life University/ 24.39

3 MAUST, Brody JR Breen Track Club 24.46

4 DUGGAN, Aiden SR Breen Track Club 25.42

5 BROCKS, Zacchaeus  8 Prime Time Perform 25.61

6 NGUYEN, Jude SR Michigan Mustangs 25.71

Section 4 of 7
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#9 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 GRAHAM, Jordan SR Michigan Mustangs 24.11

2 SHARIF, Darius SR Michigan Mustangs 24.64

3 HAMMOND, Jordan SR Gators Track Club 25.07

4 BICKETT, Andrew SO Elite Performance Tr 25.15

5 HEMPFIELD, JR, Jerry  8 Michigan Mustangs 26.02

6 SMITH, Mekhi SR Michigan Mustangs 27.81

Section 5 of 7

1 MCEVERS, Reese SR Unattached 24.27

2 RAY, Elijah SO Unattached 25.72

3 MUHAMMAD, Malik JR Maverick Track Club 25.97

4 VAZQUEZ, Mason SR LAB TC 26.11

5 MERCIER, Andrew SO Elite Performance Tr 26.32

6 RINNA, Frank SR Maverick Track Club 26.90

Section 6 of 7

1 BLAKELY, Quinton 8 Motor City Track Clu 25.83

2 DIOP, Sterling 7 Motor City Track Clu 27.02

3 MCKIERNAN, JT  9 Unattached 27.99

4 TURNER, Jerald JR Track Life University/ 28.35

5 STAUFFER, Logan  8 Elite Performance Tr 28.38

6 TURNER, Jason JR Track Life University/ 28.77

Section 7 of 7

1 MURBACH, Louden JR Unattached 26.66

2 WASHBURN, Brendan SR Breen Track Club 28.32

3 ZAVALA, William SO LAB TC 32.77

4 BOVENSIEP, Wyatt 7 Elite Performance Tr 32.97

#10 Women's 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 PALMER, Lailah 17 Prime Time Perform 25.72 1(1)

2 WILSON, Alexys SR LAB TC 26.00 1(2)

3 JENKINS, Grace SR Michigan Mustangs 27.25 2(1)

4 PRUITT, Gabrielle  9 Trojan Athletics 27.30 1(3)

5 MORISETTE, Angela SR Track Life University/ 27.50 1(4)

6 MCCLERREN, Madeline SR Elite Performance Tr 27.53 2(2)

7 COATES, Iyana SR Trojan Athletics 27.63 3(1)

8 GARDNER, Kennedy JR Unattached 27.78 1(5)

9 WILLIAMS, Julia  8 Elite Performance Tr 28.05 2(3)

10 DAVIS, Robin SR Track Life University/ 28.07 1(6)

11 WAFFORD, Jai SO Track Life University/ 28.54 5(1)

12 GOINS, Lauren  8 Elite Performance Tr 28.57 2(4)

13 JAMES, Londyn  7 Unattached 28.60 7(1)

14 TSIANG, Hannah SR Unattached 28.63 7(2)

15 RATLIFF, Brooke  9 Breen Track Club 28.83 4(1)

16 WIZE, Kayla JR New Breed Track Cl 28.91 2(5)

17 GARTH, Gabrielle  9 Michigan Mustangs 29.38 7(3)

18 DONAHUE, Elaine SR Breen Track Club 29.43 5(2)

19 CZARNOWSKI, Mia SO Unattached 29.46 6(1)
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#10 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
20 CUNNINGHAM, Sydney SR LAB TC 29.52 3(2)

21 GONCALVES, Maya JR LAB TC 29.76 3(3)

22 WASHINGTON, Miyonna SO Track Life University/ 29.79 6(2)

23 ZIESMER, Riley SR Breen Track Club 29.96 4(2)

24 SMITH, Jasmine JR Unattached 29.98 2(6)

25 BOVENSIEP, Caleigh  7 Elite Performance Tr 30.16 7(4)

26 STRAUSBAUGH, Charlotte  8 Breen Track Club 30.17 8(1)

27 LYONS, Kate SO Michigan Mustangs 30.20 4(3)

28 SWIDER, Melissa SR Breen Track Club 30.32 5(3)

29 JANICKE, Carolina SR Breen Track Club 30.33 5(4)

30 KALCZYNSKI, Ella  8 Michigan Mustangs 30.41 4(4)

31 WILLIAMS, Martia JR Track Life University/ 30.41 6(3)

32 RAFTIS, Abby SR Unattached 30.41 3(4)

33 COLLINS, Carsey  9 Breen Track Club 30.45 4(5)

34 MARSHALL, Lia SO Unattached 30.48 9(1)

35 DUNSCOMBE, Olivia SR Unattached 30.49 6(4)

36 GEE, Payton 6 Motor City Track Clu 30.52 10(1)

37 LATHAM, Breanna SR Elite Performance Tr 30.54 7(5)

38 CRAIGHEAD, London 6 Michigan Mustangs 30.64 4(6)

39 JONES, Adrianna SO LAB TC 30.78 3(5)

40 BLOCH, Samantha SO Unattached 31.03 10(2)

41 MCCARTHY, Lucy SO Unattached 31.10 6(5)

42 LEE, Kymora SR Courageous 31.20 5(5)

43 CHAN, Sephia FR Maverick Track Club 31.27 8(2)

44 LIPSCOMB, Haley  7 Track Life University/ 31.37 7(6)

45 CESA, Elle  8 Breen Track Club 31.39 8(3)

46 PRICE, Amelia  7 Michigan Mustangs 31.39 8(4)

47 AYEGBENI, Jessica  8 Maverick Track Club 31.48 9(2)

48 CONWAY, Tamia SO Unattached 31.52 5(6)

49 HUFF, Savanna 6 Motor City Track Clu 31.78 9(3)

50 LUKAS, Juliana  5 Michigan Mustangs 31.95 9(4)

51 EASLICK, Carina  7 Unattached 32.31 8(5)

52 SWAYNE, Eve 7 Motor City Track Clu 32.34 10(3)

53 DAY, Miranda 6 Motor City Track Clu 32.58 10(4)

54 MCCAULEY, Gabrielle 7 Michigan Mustangs 32.85 8(6)

55 HIXON, Haven 6 Motor City Track Clu 32.97 10(5)

56 MCCAULEY, Myiah  7 Courageous 33.38 6(6)

57 ADANIN, Anna SR Unattached 34.44 3(6)

58 JAMES, Bailey  3 Unattached 34.46 11(1)

59 GALLATIN, Rose JR Unattached 35.26 10(6)

60 STEWART, Emily  7 Michigan Mustangs 35.30 9(5)

61 MARSHALL, Peyton 6 Motor City Track Clu 36.65 11(2)

62 SWAYNE, Elise 6 Motor City Track Clu 36.78 11(3)

63 MCCARVER, Makayla SO Maverick Track Club 37.44 9(6)

64 JAMES, Bria  3 Unattached 38.13 11(4)
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#10 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 11

1 PALMER, Lailah 17 Prime Time Perform 25.72

2 WILSON, Alexys SR LAB TC 26.00

3 PRUITT, Gabrielle  9 Trojan Athletics 27.30

4 MORISETTE, Angela SR Track Life University/ 27.50

5 GARDNER, Kennedy JR Unattached 27.78

6 DAVIS, Robin SR Track Life University/ 28.07

Section 2 of 11

1 JENKINS, Grace SR Michigan Mustangs 27.25

2 MCCLERREN, Madeline SR Elite Performance Tr 27.53

3 WILLIAMS, Julia  8 Elite Performance Tr 28.05

4 GOINS, Lauren  8 Elite Performance Tr 28.57

5 WIZE, Kayla JR New Breed Track Cl 28.91

6 SMITH, Jasmine JR Unattached 29.98

Section 3 of 11

1 COATES, Iyana SR Trojan Athletics 27.63

2 CUNNINGHAM, Sydney SR LAB TC 29.52

3 GONCALVES, Maya JR LAB TC 29.76

4 RAFTIS, Abby SR Unattached 30.41

5 JONES, Adrianna SO LAB TC 30.78

6 ADANIN, Anna SR Unattached 34.44

Section 4 of 11

1 RATLIFF, Brooke  9 Breen Track Club 28.83

2 ZIESMER, Riley SR Breen Track Club 29.96

3 LYONS, Kate SO Michigan Mustangs 30.20

4 KALCZYNSKI, Ella  8 Michigan Mustangs 30.41

5 COLLINS, Carsey  9 Breen Track Club 30.45

6 CRAIGHEAD, London 6 Michigan Mustangs 30.64

Section 5 of 11

1 WAFFORD, Jai SO Track Life University/ 28.54

2 DONAHUE, Elaine SR Breen Track Club 29.43

3 SWIDER, Melissa SR Breen Track Club 30.32

4 JANICKE, Carolina SR Breen Track Club 30.33

5 LEE, Kymora SR Courageous 31.20

6 CONWAY, Tamia SO Unattached 31.52

Section 6 of 11

1 CZARNOWSKI, Mia SO Unattached 29.46

2 WASHINGTON, Miyonna SO Track Life University/ 29.79

3 WILLIAMS, Martia JR Track Life University/ 30.41

4 DUNSCOMBE, Olivia SR Unattached 30.49

5 MCCARTHY, Lucy SO Unattached 31.10

6 MCCAULEY, Myiah  7 Courageous 33.38

Section 7 of 11

1 JAMES, Londyn  7 Unattached 28.60

2 TSIANG, Hannah SR Unattached 28.63

LAB MEET #5 01.14.2022
Ypsilanti, MI
Lincoln Athletic Building

Host: Lincoln Athletic Building
January 14, 2022

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Rolando Eccleston
Timing:
Mark Scoles

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/15/22, 12:08 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 14



#10 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 GARTH, Gabrielle  9 Michigan Mustangs 29.38

4 BOVENSIEP, Caleigh  7 Elite Performance Tr 30.16

5 LATHAM, Breanna SR Elite Performance Tr 30.54

6 LIPSCOMB, Haley  7 Track Life University/ 31.37

Section 8 of 11

1 STRAUSBAUGH, Charlotte  8 Breen Track Club 30.17

2 CHAN, Sephia FR Maverick Track Club 31.27

3 CESA, Elle  8 Breen Track Club 31.39

4 PRICE, Amelia  7 Michigan Mustangs 31.39

5 EASLICK, Carina  7 Unattached 32.31

6 MCCAULEY, Gabrielle 7 Michigan Mustangs 32.85

Section 9 of 11

1 MARSHALL, Lia SO Unattached 30.48

2 AYEGBENI, Jessica  8 Maverick Track Club 31.48

3 HUFF, Savanna 6 Motor City Track Clu 31.78

4 LUKAS, Juliana  5 Michigan Mustangs 31.95

5 STEWART, Emily  7 Michigan Mustangs 35.30

6 MCCARVER, Makayla SO Maverick Track Club 37.44

Section 10 of 11

1 GEE, Payton 6 Motor City Track Clu 30.52

2 BLOCH, Samantha SO Unattached 31.03

3 SWAYNE, Eve 7 Motor City Track Clu 32.34

4 DAY, Miranda 6 Motor City Track Clu 32.58

5 HIXON, Haven 6 Motor City Track Clu 32.97

6 GALLATIN, Rose JR Unattached 35.26

Section 11 of 11

1 JAMES, Bailey  3 Unattached 34.46

2 MARSHALL, Peyton 6 Motor City Track Clu 36.65

3 SWAYNE, Elise 6 Motor City Track Clu 36.78

4 JAMES, Bria  3 Unattached 38.13

#11 Men's 1600m SMR

Pl Team Time
1 Michigan Mustangs (A) 3:50.96

1) JOHNSON, Jordan SR 2) KNOX, Evan SR

3) NGUYEN, Jude SR 4) GRAHAM, Jordan SR

2 Breen Track Club (A) 4:14.02

#12 Women's 1600m SMR

Pl Team Time
1 Breen Track Club (B) 4:47.82

2 Courageous (A) 4:52.34

1) GARTH, Lamia  7 2) HAYES, Tranaye SR

3) ALI, Autumn  7 4) WILLIAMS, paris  9

3 Breen Track Club (A) 4:57.73
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#12 Women's 1600m SMR (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
4 Maverick Track Club (A) 5:24.24

1) SIMMS, Autumn SR 2) AYEGBENI, Jessica  8

3) PERUGI, Elliana  8 4) WILLIAMS, Kayla SR

#13 Men's 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCARDLE, Brady SR Unattached 2:00.03 1(1)

2 CULLEN, Quinn SR Unattached 2:00.35 1(2)

3 CAMPBELL, Jack SR Unattached 2:05.43 1(3)

4 WHITAKER, David JR Unattached 2:06.06 1(4)

5 YON, Alexander SR Elite Performance Tr 2:07.61 1(5)

6 CROUSE, Risto SR Unattached 2:08.05 1(6)

7 HAYWARD, Donovan SR Elite Performance Tr 2:08.25 1(7)

8 RAMIREZ, Sebastian SO Breen Track Club 2:08.57 2(1)

9 PRUZINSKY, Ethan JR Elite Performance Tr 2:08.80 1(8)

10 SHARIF, Darius SR Michigan Mustangs 2:08.83 1(9)

11 BUTLER, Luke JR Unattached 2:09.42 1(10)

12 WASHBURN, Brendan SR Breen Track Club 2:09.58 1(11)

13 KAISER, Ethan SR Maverick Track Club 2:10.64 2(2)

14 MERCIER, Andrew SO Elite Performance Tr 2:10.70 1(12)

15 FARRELL, Julian  9 Michigan Mustangs 2:11.07 1(13)

16 D'SOUZA, Louis SO Breen Track Club 2:11.44 2(3)

17 HUTCHINSON, Elijah  9 Unattached 2:11.91 2(4)

18 MCKIERNAN, JT  9 Unattached 2:12.45 2(5)

19 NOWIK, Bryce SO Breen Track Club 2:13.18 2(6)

20 TOBER, Jaxson JR Unattached 2:14.30 3(1)

21 DUGGAN, Aiden SR Breen Track Club 2:15.09 2(7)

22 APETROAEI, Alex SR Unattached 2:15.11 3(2)

23 LANGLEY, Tyler SR Unattached 2:16.03 2(8)

24 HOFFNER, Kyle JR Unattached 2:18.08 2(9)

25 SMITH, evan SO Maverick Track Club 2:19.64 3(3)

26 LINDEN, Myles  9 Breen Track Club 2:19.67 3(4)

27 LINDEN, Andrew JR Breen Track Club 2:21.39 3(5)

28 RUCAREAN, Ethan SR Drive Phase 2:22.36 2(10)

29 WILLIAMS, Joseph SR Unattached 2:25.49 3(6)

30 ELDER, Sam JR Unattached 2:25.62 3(7)

31 LESLIE, Aidan SO Unattached 2:25.84 2(11)

32 FOSHAG, Andrew SO Unattached 2:25.91 3(8)

33 SCHEFFLER, Pierce  8 Maverick Track Club 2:27.17 3(9)

34 VOGT, Gregory  9 Unattached 2:33.87 3(10)

35 HENCKEL, Ashton  8 Breen Track Club 2:34.59 3(11)

36 DALY, Brendan JR Breen Track Club 2:34.82 3(12)

37 TIJERINA, Kaemon  9 Michigan Mustangs 2:36.17 3(13)

38 REYES, Mateo  8 Maverick Track Club 2:38.46 3(14)

39 FLUKER III, Samuel 5 Motor City Track Clu 2:39.91 3(15)
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#13 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
40 DEMYANOVICH, Griffin  8 Maverick Track Club 2:41.13 3(16)

41 PIZZIMENTI, Anthony  8 Maverick Track Club 2:44.56 3(17)

42 BOVENSIEP, Wyatt 7 Elite Performance Tr 2:57.97 3(18)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MCARDLE, Brady SR Unattached 2:00.03

2 CULLEN, Quinn SR Unattached 2:00.35

3 CAMPBELL, Jack SR Unattached 2:05.43

4 WHITAKER, David JR Unattached 2:06.06

5 YON, Alexander SR Elite Performance Tr 2:07.61

6 CROUSE, Risto SR Unattached 2:08.05

7 HAYWARD, Donovan SR Elite Performance Tr 2:08.25

8 PRUZINSKY, Ethan JR Elite Performance Tr 2:08.80

9 SHARIF, Darius SR Michigan Mustangs 2:08.83

10 BUTLER, Luke JR Unattached 2:09.42

11 WASHBURN, Brendan SR Breen Track Club 2:09.58

12 MERCIER, Andrew SO Elite Performance Tr 2:10.70

13 FARRELL, Julian  9 Michigan Mustangs 2:11.07

Section 2 of 3

1 RAMIREZ, Sebastian SO Breen Track Club 2:08.57

2 KAISER, Ethan SR Maverick Track Club 2:10.64

3 D'SOUZA, Louis SO Breen Track Club 2:11.44

4 HUTCHINSON, Elijah  9 Unattached 2:11.91

5 MCKIERNAN, JT  9 Unattached 2:12.45

6 NOWIK, Bryce SO Breen Track Club 2:13.18

7 DUGGAN, Aiden SR Breen Track Club 2:15.09

8 LANGLEY, Tyler SR Unattached 2:16.03

9 HOFFNER, Kyle JR Unattached 2:18.08

10 RUCAREAN, Ethan SR Drive Phase 2:22.36

11 LESLIE, Aidan SO Unattached 2:25.84

Section 3 of 3

1 TOBER, Jaxson JR Unattached 2:14.30

2 APETROAEI, Alex SR Unattached 2:15.11

3 SMITH, evan SO Maverick Track Club 2:19.64

4 LINDEN, Myles  9 Breen Track Club 2:19.67

5 LINDEN, Andrew JR Breen Track Club 2:21.39

6 WILLIAMS, Joseph SR Unattached 2:25.49

7 ELDER, Sam JR Unattached 2:25.62

8 FOSHAG, Andrew SO Unattached 2:25.91

9 SCHEFFLER, Pierce  8 Maverick Track Club 2:27.17

10 VOGT, Gregory  9 Unattached 2:33.87

11 HENCKEL, Ashton  8 Breen Track Club 2:34.59

12 DALY, Brendan JR Breen Track Club 2:34.82

13 TIJERINA, Kaemon  9 Michigan Mustangs 2:36.17
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#13 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
14 REYES, Mateo  8 Maverick Track Club 2:38.46

15 FLUKER III, Samuel 5 Motor City Track Clu 2:39.91

16 DEMYANOVICH, Griffin  8 Maverick Track Club 2:41.13

17 PIZZIMENTI, Anthony  8 Maverick Track Club 2:44.56

18 BOVENSIEP, Wyatt 7 Elite Performance Tr 2:57.97

#14 Women's 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 COYNE, Sarah SR LAB TC 2:22.53 1(1)

2 WOOD, Madi SR Spirit of Pre 2:24.00 1(2)

3 STERN, Madison SR Spirit of Pre 2:24.28 1(3)

4 ROGAN, Mia JR Spirit of Pre 2:25.80 1(4)

5 JENKINS, Grace SR Michigan Mustangs 2:26.14 1(5)

6 PANGBURN, Taylor JR Unattached 2:29.43 1(6)

7 ZDANKIEWICZ, Grace SR Breen Track Club 2:29.47 1(7)

8 LEMKE, Mackenzie JR Breen Track Club 2:29.99 1(8)

9 SELLENRAAD, Mackenzie  9 Spirit of Pre 2:30.26 1(9)

10 BERRIDGE, Brooke SR Maverick Track Club 2:30.38 1(10)

11 SIVER, Erin SR Unattached 2:31.33 1(11)

12 HAMILTON, Lauren JR Unattached 2:31.53 1(12)

13 EBERLY, Carrigan SO Unattached 2:32.10 1(13)

14 ENDRES, Claire SR Spirit of Pre 2:33.47 1(14)

15 SOBCZYNSKI, Ashley  9 Elite Performance Tr 2:36.24 1(15)

16 JARSKI, Jessica SR Breen Track Club 2:38.01 2(1)

17 CZARNOWSKI, Mia SO Unattached 2:43.11 1(16)

18 THOMAS, Leah 7 Motor City Track Clu 2:44.79 2(2)

19 SHELT, Melani SR Elite Performance Tr 2:45.16 1(17)

20 WOELKERS, Megan  9 Maverick Track Club 2:46.36 2(3)

21 BLOCH, Samantha SO Unattached 2:50.35 2(4)

22 SMITH, Abby JR Unattached 2:51.32 2(5)

23 CRAIGHEAD, London 6 Michigan Mustangs 2:53.44 2(6)

24 KALCZYNSKI, Ella  8 Michigan Mustangs 2:53.47 2(7)

25 PRICE, Amelia  7 Michigan Mustangs 2:53.98 2(8)

26 RICHARDSON, Carley SO Breen Track Club 2:55.01 2(9)

27 GASIOROWSKI, Crysta SR Breen Track Club 2:55.52 2(10)

28 ALEXANDER, Angel SO Courageous 2:55.72 2(11)

29 MONTAGANO, Mackenzie SR Breen Track Club 2:55.77 2(12)

30 HENCKEL, Audrey  8 Breen Track Club 2:58.26 2(13)

31 LEWIS, Ziomarea  8 Courageous 2:58.30 2(14)

32 RAFTIS, Abby SR Unattached 3:00.86 2(15)

33 LUKAS, Juliana  5 Michigan Mustangs 3:02.84 2(16)

34 BOYLE, Meghan SR Unattached 3:06.12 2(17)

35 BEACH, Lillian  9 Breen Track Club 3:06.69 2(18)

36 STEWART, Emily  7 Michigan Mustangs 3:06.82 2(19)

37 LEMIEUX, Annelise JR Breen Track Club 3:11.09 2(20)

38 GEE, Payton 6 Motor City Track Clu 3:15.52 2(21)

39 DAY, Miranda 6 Motor City Track Clu 3:36.85 2(22)
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#14 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
40 HIXON, Haven 6 Motor City Track Clu 3:48.33 2(23)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 COYNE, Sarah SR LAB TC 2:22.53

2 WOOD, Madi SR Spirit of Pre 2:24.00

3 STERN, Madison SR Spirit of Pre 2:24.28

4 ROGAN, Mia JR Spirit of Pre 2:25.80

5 JENKINS, Grace SR Michigan Mustangs 2:26.14

6 PANGBURN, Taylor JR Unattached 2:29.43

7 ZDANKIEWICZ, Grace SR Breen Track Club 2:29.47

8 LEMKE, Mackenzie JR Breen Track Club 2:29.99

9 SELLENRAAD, Mackenzie  9 Spirit of Pre 2:30.26

10 BERRIDGE, Brooke SR Maverick Track Club 2:30.38

11 SIVER, Erin SR Unattached 2:31.33

12 HAMILTON, Lauren JR Unattached 2:31.53

13 EBERLY, Carrigan SO Unattached 2:32.10

14 ENDRES, Claire SR Spirit of Pre 2:33.47

15 SOBCZYNSKI, Ashley  9 Elite Performance Tr 2:36.24

16 CZARNOWSKI, Mia SO Unattached 2:43.11

17 SHELT, Melani SR Elite Performance Tr 2:45.16

Section 2 of 2

1 JARSKI, Jessica SR Breen Track Club 2:38.01

2 THOMAS, Leah 7 Motor City Track Clu 2:44.79

3 WOELKERS, Megan  9 Maverick Track Club 2:46.36

4 BLOCH, Samantha SO Unattached 2:50.35

5 SMITH, Abby JR Unattached 2:51.32

6 CRAIGHEAD, London 6 Michigan Mustangs 2:53.44

7 KALCZYNSKI, Ella  8 Michigan Mustangs 2:53.47

8 PRICE, Amelia  7 Michigan Mustangs 2:53.98

9 RICHARDSON, Carley SO Breen Track Club 2:55.01

10 GASIOROWSKI, Crysta SR Breen Track Club 2:55.52

11 ALEXANDER, Angel SO Courageous 2:55.72

12 MONTAGANO, Mackenzie SR Breen Track Club 2:55.77

13 HENCKEL, Audrey  8 Breen Track Club 2:58.26

14 LEWIS, Ziomarea  8 Courageous 2:58.30

15 RAFTIS, Abby SR Unattached 3:00.86

16 LUKAS, Juliana  5 Michigan Mustangs 3:02.84

17 BOYLE, Meghan SR Unattached 3:06.12

18 BEACH, Lillian  9 Breen Track Club 3:06.69

19 STEWART, Emily  7 Michigan Mustangs 3:06.82

20 LEMIEUX, Annelise JR Breen Track Club 3:11.09

21 GEE, Payton 6 Motor City Track Clu 3:15.52

22 DAY, Miranda 6 Motor City Track Clu 3:36.85

23 HIXON, Haven 6 Motor City Track Clu 3:48.33
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#15 Men's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4" 5' 6" 5' 8" 5' 10" 6' 1"

1 RUIZ, Demani SR Trojan Athleti 5' 10" P P P O O XO O XO XXX

2 ACHUONJEI, Pryder JR Trojan Athleti 5' 6" P P O O XXO XXO XXX

3 GILMORE, Jaylen  9 Track Life Uni5' 2" P P O XXO XXX

SHARIF, Curtis  7 Unattached NH XXX

TOBER, Jaxson JR Unattached NH P P P XXX

KELLY, Ja'Quan SO LAB TC NH P P P XXX

IVERSON, Charlie SR Unattached NH

DUNCAN-OSBURN, Gavin JR Jackalopes T NH

OTBERG, Andrew JR Jackalopes T NH

#16 Women's High Jump
5:00 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4" 5' 6" 5' 8"

1 NEWMAN, Gabriella SR LAB TC 5' 6" P P P P P O O O O XXX

2 GARDNER, Kennedy JR Unattached 5' 2" P P O O O O O XXX

3 KIGHT, Jillian SO Unattached 5' 0" XXO O O XO XO XXO XXX

4 GODFREY, Nicole SR Breen Track 4' 10" O O XO O O XXX

5 LYONS, Kate SO Michigan Mus4' 8" O XO XXO XO XXX

6 KURMANIAK, Lily JR Breen Track 4' 4" XO XO XXX

7 SMITH, Jasmine JR Unattached 4' 0" XXX

8 PERUGI, Elliana  8 Maverick Tra 4' 0" XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3' 10" 4' 0"

5 LYONS, Kate SO Michigan Mus(cont'd) P O

7 SMITH, Jasmine JR Unattached 4' 0" XXO O

8 PERUGI, Elliana  8 Maverick Tra 4' 0" P XO

#17 Men's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 12' 0" 12' 6" 13' 0" 13' 3" 13' 6" 14' 0" 14' 9" 15' 0" 15' 3" 15' 9"

1 SHELDON, Cole SR LAB TC 15' 3" P P P P P O O XO O XXX

2 NIEDZWIECKI, Jacob SR Whitmer 15' 3" P P O P P O O O XXO P

3 TSCHIRHART, Wilson SR Unattached 13' 3" O O P O XXX

4 SHELDON, Clark SR LAB TC 12' 6" O O XXX

5 SACKMAN, Benjamin SR LAB TC 12' 0" XO XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" 11' 0" 11' 6"

3 TSCHIRHART, Wilson SR Unattached (cont'd) P P P P P P P P O O

4 SHELDON, Clark SR LAB TC (cont'd) P P P P P P P P O O

5 SACKMAN, Benjamin SR LAB TC (cont'd) P P P P P P P O O O

6 BATTANI, Chase  9 Unattached 11' 0" P P P P P P O O O XXX

7 EVEARITT, Drew  9 Whitmer 8' 0" O O XO XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 6' 6"

7 EVEARITT, Drew  9 Whitmer (cont'd) O
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#18 Women's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" 11' 6"

1 KNEBL, Carlie SR Unattached 9' 0" P O O O O O XXX

2 MANLY, Elise SR LAB TC 9' 0" P P P O O XO XXX

3 BAIDEL, Liberty SO Whitmer 9' 0" P P P O XXO XO XXX

4 KIPFMILLER, Raiden JR LAB TC 8' 6" O O XO O O XXX

5 KOLANO, Jacki SR LAB TC 8' 6" P XO O O XXO XXX

6 VAN NOORD, Chloe SR LAB TC 8' 0" O O O O XXX

7 SIMONS, Bethany SR LAB TC 8' 0" O O XO O XXX

8 STAUBER, ABIGAIL SR Unattached 7' 6" O O O XXX

9 SIMONS, Madelyn SR LAB TC 7' 6" O O XXO XXX

METTES, Sophie SR LAB TC NH P P P P P P P P P XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 6' 0"

7 SIMONS, Bethany SR LAB TC (cont'd) O

8 STAUBER, ABIGAIL SR Unattached (cont'd) O

9 SIMONS, Madelyn SR LAB TC (cont'd) O

#19 Men's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 HENRY, Aharon SR Trojan Athleti 21' 0" 20' 13 /4 21' 0" FOUL FOUL

2 SHELDON, Cole SR LAB TC 20' 8" 20' 33 /4 20' 33 /4 20' 61 /2 20' 8"

3 DEMOS, Colin JR Unattached 20' 5" 19' 91 /2 20' 5" 20' 13 /4 19' 10"

4 HAMMOND, Jordan SR Gators Track 19' 81 /4 18' 83 /4 FOUL FOUL 19' 81 /4

5 GILMORE, Jaylen  9 Track Life Uni19' 5" 19' 5" 18' 91 /2 16' 9"

6 ACHUONJEI, Pryder JR Trojan Athleti 18' 63 /4 FOUL FOUL 17' 5" 18' 63 /4

7 BICKETT, Andrew SO Elite Perform 18' 33 /4 16' 51 /4 18' 33 /4 18' 21 /2 16' 51 /4

8 WAGNER, Autus  4 Track Life Uni17' 10" 17' 10" 17' 03 /4 FOUL 16' 51 /4

9 SHARIF, Curtis  7 Unattached 17' 31 /4 FOUL FOUL 17' 23 /4 17' 31 /4

10 SHAYA, Blake SO Prime Time P 16' 73 /4 16' 73 /4 16' 0" 11' 41 /2 15' 91 /4

11 STRASSER, Eric SO Unattached 14' 111 /2 14' 111 /2 FOUL FOUL

12 VIG, Archit JR Breen Track 13' 111 /2 12' 93 /4 FOUL 13' 111 /2 FOUL

13 TURNER, Jason JR Track Life Uni13' 13 /4 13' 13 /4 12' 91 /2 11' 83 /4

FLEURY, Dominik JR Unattached NM

DUNCAN-OSBURN, Gavin JR Jackalopes T NM

RUIZ, Demani SR Trojan Athleti NM

OTBERG, Andrew JR Jackalopes T NM

BECKLEY, Brady 21 Unattached NM

WOODS, Mason SR Trojan Athleti NM

#20 Women's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 COATES, Iyana SR Trojan Athleti 15' 71 /4 FOUL 14' 101 /2 15' 71 /4 FOUL

2 STONE, Leah SR Breen Track 14' 6" 14' 6" 14' 01 /4 13' 101 /2 13' 53 /4

3 CZARNOWSKI, Mia SO Unattached 14' 31 /2 12' 10" 14' 31 /2 14' 2" 13' 10"

4 GOLAB, Genna SO Unattached 14' 31 /2 14' 31 /2 14' 03 /4 13' 01 /2 FOUL

5 COLLINS, Carsey  9 Breen Track 13' 11" 13' 21 /2 13' 81 /2 13' 11" 13' 21 /2
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#20 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

6 BRUMER, Marion JR Breen Track 13' 9" FOUL FOUL FOUL 13' 9"

7 ROSE, Matley JR Unattached 13' 83 /4 FOUL 12' 81 /4 13' 83 /4 FOUL

8 SWIDER, Melissa SR Breen Track 13' 31 /2 11' 01 /4 11' 83 /4 11' 73 /4 13' 31 /2

9 STUK, Erin SO Unattached 13' 21 /4 FOUL 13' 21 /4 12' 91 /2 8' 73 /4

10 SIMONS, Bethany SR LAB TC 11' 81 /4 11' 6" 11' 1" 11' 31 /2 11' 81 /4

11 VAN NOORD, Chloe SR LAB TC 11' 41 /4 FOUL 11' 41 /4 10' 2" 8' 81 /2

12 SIMONS, Madelyn SR LAB TC 11' 03 /4 FOUL 10' 103 /4 11' 03 /4 FOUL

MILLER, Clare JR Unattached NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

LUKAS, Juliana  5 Michigan MusNM

STAUBER, ABIGAIL SR Unattached NM

FLEURY, Madeleine SO Unattached NM

LYONS, Kate SO Michigan MusNM

KNEBL, Carlie SR Unattached NM

LATHAM, Breanna SR Elite Perform NM

MASSEY, Katrina JR Breen Track NM

#21 Men's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

ACHUONJEI, Pryder JR Trojan Athleti NM

HENRY, Aharon SR Trojan Athleti NM

#23 Men's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 FORIST, Zane SR Michigan Elite55' 101 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL 55' 101 /2 3(1)

2 KIMES, Kellen JR Unattached 48' 101 /2 47' 11" FOUL 48' 101 /2 FOUL 3(2)

3 STESLICKI, Jake SR Unattached 47' 71 /2 47' 71 /2 FOUL FOUL 45' 5" 3(3)

4 FOOR, Matthew SO Unattached 43' 41 /2 37' 10" 41' 01 /2 43' 41 /2 FOUL 3(4)

5 GRIFFITHS, Chandler JR Unattached 43' 2" 43' 2" FOUL FOUL FOUL 3(5)

6 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian JR Unattached 43' 0" 41' 41 /2 40' 10" FOUL 43' 0" 3(6)

7 JACKSON, Kanye JR Trojan Athleti 42' 1" 39' 41 /2 39' 3" 42' 1" 39' 51 /2 3(7)

8 ROBINSON, Taiden SR Unattached 41' 61 /2 35' 2" 41' 61 /2 40' 3" 40' 0" 2(1)

9 YARRINGTON, Daniel JR Unattached 41' 31 /2 40' 41 /2 40' 31 /2 41' 31 /2 41' 31 /2 38' 10" 3(8)

10 DANFORTH, Emmanuel SR Unattached 38' 71 /2 38' 71 /2 33' 4" 38' 5" 36' 4" 2(2)

11 PINKERTON, Wil SR Unattached 38' 3" 37' 21 /2 38' 3" 37' 9" 36' 4" 2(3)

12 RICHARD, Brayden JR Unattached 37' 11" FOUL FOUL 37' 11" FOUL 3(9)

13 RAY, Lukas JR Unattached 36' 71 /2 36' 71 /2 35' 0" FOUL 34' 8" 2(4)

14 FRALEY, Mason JR Michigan Elite35' 10" 35' 8" FOUL FOUL 35' 10" 2(5)

15 AVERY, Cooper JR Michigan Elite35' 2" 30' 10" 34' 21 /2 31' 11" 35' 2" 2(6)

16 SMITH, Jack SO Unattached 32' 11 /2 32' 11 /2 FOUL 30' 7" FOUL 1(1)

17 SMITH, Jacob SR Track Life Uni31' 4" 30' 3" 30' 1" 31' 4" 30' 0" 1(2)

18 RAPSON, Troy  9 Michigan Elite30' 11" FOUL FOUL 30' 11" 29' 01 /2 2(7)

19 MOORE, Elijah  6 Michigan Elite30' 11 /2 30' 11 /2 FOUL FOUL 27' 2" 1(3)

20 WARING, Michael JR Unattached 29' 91 /2 27' 5" 29' 91 /2 25' 61 /2 27' 4" 1(4)

21 WHITAKER II, Reginald  8 Michigan Elite29' 01 /2 28' 21 /2 27' 10" 29' 01 /2 27' 71 /2 1(5)
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#23 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
22 GILMORE, Jaylen  9 Track Life Uni28' 7" 28' 7" 25' 5" 24' 9" 26' 6" 1(6)

23 MCGUIRE, Aiden SR Unattached 27' 51 /2 26' 11 /2 FOUL 27' 51 /2 FOUL 1(7)

24 ZAVALA, William SO LAB TC 27' 4" 25' 21 /2 24' 8" 27' 4" 26' 3" 1(8)

25 TURNER, Jerald JR Track Life Uni27' 01 /2 21' 7" 25' 01 /2 24' 8" 27' 01 /2 1(9)

26 SCHNEIDER, Daniel JR Unattached 24' 21 /2 24' 21 /2 22' 10" FOUL 23' 21 /2 1(10)

ALCOCK, Connor SR Unattached NM 1

HAYDON, Patrick SO Jackalopes T NM 2

LETASZ, Michael SR Michigan EliteNM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 SMITH, Jack SO Unattached 32' 11 /2 32' 11 /2 FOUL 30' 7" FOUL

2 SMITH, Jacob SR Track Life Uni31' 4" 30' 3" 30' 1" 31' 4" 30' 0"

3 MOORE, Elijah  6 Michigan Elite30' 11 /2 30' 11 /2 FOUL FOUL 27' 2"

4 WARING, Michael JR Unattached 29' 91 /2 27' 5" 29' 91 /2 25' 61 /2 27' 4"

5 WHITAKER II, Reginald  8 Michigan Elite29' 01 /2 28' 21 /2 27' 10" 29' 01 /2 27' 71 /2

6 GILMORE, Jaylen  9 Track Life Uni28' 7" 28' 7" 25' 5" 24' 9" 26' 6"

7 MCGUIRE, Aiden SR Unattached 27' 51 /2 26' 11 /2 FOUL 27' 51 /2 FOUL

8 ZAVALA, William SO LAB TC 27' 4" 25' 21 /2 24' 8" 27' 4" 26' 3"

9 TURNER, Jerald JR Track Life Uni27' 01 /2 21' 7" 25' 01 /2 24' 8" 27' 01 /2

10 SCHNEIDER, Daniel JR Unattached 24' 21 /2 24' 21 /2 22' 10" FOUL 23' 21 /2

ALCOCK, Connor SR Unattached NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 ROBINSON, Taiden SR Unattached 41' 61 /2 35' 2" 41' 61 /2 40' 3" 40' 0"

2 DANFORTH, Emmanuel SR Unattached 38' 71 /2 38' 71 /2 33' 4" 38' 5" 36' 4"

3 PINKERTON, Wil SR Unattached 38' 3" 37' 21 /2 38' 3" 37' 9" 36' 4"

4 RAY, Lukas JR Unattached 36' 71 /2 36' 71 /2 35' 0" FOUL 34' 8"

5 FRALEY, Mason JR Michigan Elite35' 10" 35' 8" FOUL FOUL 35' 10"

6 AVERY, Cooper JR Michigan Elite35' 2" 30' 10" 34' 21 /2 31' 11" 35' 2"

7 RAPSON, Troy  9 Michigan Elite30' 11" FOUL FOUL 30' 11" 29' 01 /2

HAYDON, Patrick SO Jackalopes T NM

LETASZ, Michael SR Michigan EliteNM

Flight 3 of 3

1 FORIST, Zane SR Michigan Elite55' 101 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL 55' 101 /2

2 KIMES, Kellen JR Unattached 48' 101 /2 47' 11" FOUL 48' 101 /2 FOUL

3 STESLICKI, Jake SR Unattached 47' 71 /2 47' 71 /2 FOUL FOUL 45' 5"

4 FOOR, Matthew SO Unattached 43' 41 /2 37' 10" 41' 01 /2 43' 41 /2 FOUL

5 GRIFFITHS, Chandler JR Unattached 43' 2" 43' 2" FOUL FOUL FOUL

6 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian JR Unattached 43' 0" 41' 41 /2 40' 10" FOUL 43' 0"

7 JACKSON, Kanye JR Trojan Athleti 42' 1" 39' 41 /2 39' 3" 42' 1" 39' 51 /2

8 YARRINGTON, Daniel JR Unattached 41' 31 /2 40' 41 /2 40' 31 /2 41' 31 /2 41' 31 /2 38' 10"

9 RICHARD, Brayden JR Unattached 37' 11" FOUL FOUL 37' 11" FOUL
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#24 Women's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 ASH, Akiyah SR Unattached 33' 10" 33' 10" 32' 71 /2 33' 91 /2 FOUL 2(1)

2 HUDSON, Janae SO Unattached 33' 31 /2 33' 31 /2 32' 1" 32' 61 /2 30' 3" 2(2)

3 WILSON, Charlotte SR Unattached 32' 111 /2 31' 51 /2 32' 6" 32' 111 /2 2(3)

4 MOORE, Faith SO Michigan Elite31' 5" 31' 5" FOUL 29' 31 /2 FOUL 2(4)

5 PARKER, Lily SO Unattached 30' 2" 29' 01 /2 29' 71 /2 FOUL 30' 2" 2(5)

6 STEWART, Makayla JR Unattached 29' 81 /2 28' 4" 29' 81 /2 FOUL 27' 4" 2(6)

7 SOCHA, Molly SO Unattached 29' 41 /2 29' 41 /2 28' 1" 28' 101 /2 29' 0" 2(7)

8 WHITTEN, Ashlee SO Unattached 29' 3" 27' 0" 29' 3" 26' 9" 28' 10" 1(1)

9 DARBY, Lauryn SR Unattached 28' 101 /2 27' 9" 25' 81 /2 23' 11" 28' 101 /2 1(2)

10 HARRIS, Brielle SR Michigan Elite28' 21 /2 28' 21 /2 27' 71 /2 FOUL FOUL 1(3)

11 WHITTEN, Morgan SO Unattached 27' 3" FOUL 23' 11 /2 27' 3" FOUL 1(4)

12 BERGER, Xena SR Unattached 26' 101 /2 26' 41 /2 FOUL 26' 101 /2 FOUL 1(5)

13 NORRIS, Mary JR Unattached 25' 11" 25' 91 /2 FOUL 22' 81 /2 25' 11" 1(6)

14 VANSUCH, Kaley JR Michigan Elite25' 8" 22' 81 /2 21' 2" 21' 61 /2 25' 8" 1(7)

15 EZENYILIMBA, Gloria  9 Michigan Elite24' 101 /2 21' 101 /2 24' 2" 20' 9" 24' 101 /2 1(8)

16 JONES, Ava SO Unattached 23' 1" 22' 4" 20' 101 /2 22' 7" 23' 1" 1(9)

17 STYES, Reagan  7 Michigan Elite21' 91 /2 21' 91 /2 20' 10" 19' 4" 20' 8" 1(10)

18 MEADOWS, Jazmyn JR Michigan Elite17' 41 /2 17' 41 /2 16' 9" 15' 81 /2 16' 81 /2 1(11)

ALBANO, Delanie SO Maverick Tra NM 1

STAUBER, ABIGAIL SR Unattached NM 1

SNELLENBERGER, Sophia JR Unattached NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

WILSON, Charlotte SO Unattached NM 2

COON, Analise SR Unattached NM 2

KACHATUROFF, Kara SR Michigan EliteNM 2

WOJCIECHOWSKI, Ava JR Unattached NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 WHITTEN, Ashlee SO Unattached 29' 3" 27' 0" 29' 3" 26' 9" 28' 10"

2 DARBY, Lauryn SR Unattached 28' 101 /2 27' 9" 25' 81 /2 23' 11" 28' 101 /2

3 HARRIS, Brielle SR Michigan Elite28' 21 /2 28' 21 /2 27' 71 /2 FOUL FOUL

4 WHITTEN, Morgan SO Unattached 27' 3" FOUL 23' 11 /2 27' 3" FOUL

5 BERGER, Xena SR Unattached 26' 101 /2 26' 41 /2 FOUL 26' 101 /2 FOUL

6 NORRIS, Mary JR Unattached 25' 11" 25' 91 /2 FOUL 22' 81 /2 25' 11"

7 VANSUCH, Kaley JR Michigan Elite25' 8" 22' 81 /2 21' 2" 21' 61 /2 25' 8"

8 EZENYILIMBA, Gloria  9 Michigan Elite24' 101 /2 21' 101 /2 24' 2" 20' 9" 24' 101 /2

9 JONES, Ava SO Unattached 23' 1" 22' 4" 20' 101 /2 22' 7" 23' 1"

10 STYES, Reagan  7 Michigan Elite21' 91 /2 21' 91 /2 20' 10" 19' 4" 20' 8"

11 MEADOWS, Jazmyn JR Michigan Elite17' 41 /2 17' 41 /2 16' 9" 15' 81 /2 16' 81 /2

ALBANO, Delanie SO Maverick Tra NM

STAUBER, ABIGAIL SR Unattached NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 ASH, Akiyah SR Unattached 33' 10" 33' 10" 32' 71 /2 33' 91 /2 FOUL

2 HUDSON, Janae SO Unattached 33' 31 /2 33' 31 /2 32' 1" 32' 61 /2 30' 3"

3 WILSON, Charlotte SR Unattached 32' 111 /2 31' 51 /2 32' 6" 32' 111 /2
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#24 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

3 WILSON, Charlotte SR Unattached 32' 111 /2

5 PARKER, Lily SO Unattached 30' 2" 29' 01 /2 29' 71 /2 FOUL 30' 2"

6 STEWART, Makayla JR Unattached 29' 81 /2 28' 4" 29' 81 /2 FOUL 27' 4"

7 SOCHA, Molly SO Unattached 29' 41 /2 29' 41 /2 28' 1" 28' 101 /2 29' 0"

COON, Analise SR Unattached NM

WILSON, Charlotte SO Unattached NM

SNELLENBERGER, Sophia JR Unattached NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

KACHATUROFF, Kara SR Michigan EliteNM

WOJCIECHOWSKI, Ava JR Unattached NM

#25 Men's Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 FORIST, Zane SR Michigan Elite207' 9" 199' 2" 207' 9" FOUL 189' 3" 2(1)

2 STESLICKI, Jake SR Unattached 166' 11" 163' 0" 166' 11" 163' 0" 162' 1" 2(2)

3 MCGUIRE, Aiden SR Unattached 131' 7" 119' 4" 131' 7" FOUL 115' 5" 1(1)

4 KIMES, Kellen JR Unattached 123' 2" FOUL 123' 2" FOUL FOUL 2(3)

5 YARRINGTON, Daniel JR Unattached 123' 0" 123' 0" 103' 11" 112' 7" 119' 3" 2(4)

6 RICHARD, Brayden JR Unattached 122' 11" 122' 11" FOUL 115' 6" FOUL 2(5)

7 ROBINSON, Taiden SR Unattached 121' 5" 105' 11" 114' 1" FOUL 121' 5" 2(6)

8 PINKERTON, Wil SR Unattached 118' 4" FOUL 118' 4" 114' 2" FOUL 2(7)

9 DANFORTH, Emmanuel SR Unattached 116' 1" 116' 1" 111' 2" 115' 8" FOUL 2(8)

10 WAYNE, Nick SR Unattached 114' 2" FOUL FOUL 114' 2" 99' 7" 1(2)

11 ALCOCK, Connor SR Unattached 113' 6" 108' 0" 101' 7" 101' 8" 113' 6" 1(3)

12 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian JR Unattached 111' 4" FOUL FOUL 111' 4" FOUL 2(9)

13 GRIFFITHS, Chandler JR Unattached 109' 9" 109' 2" 109' 9" 109' 1" 104' 0" 2(10)

14 FRALEY, Mason JR Michigan Elite108' 6" 108' 6" 93' 6" FOUL 106' 9" 2(11)

15 AVERY, Cooper JR Michigan Elite108' 4" FOUL 97' 6" 95' 10" 108' 4" 1(4)

16 MIDDLEBROOKS, Karrel SR Unattached 107' 3" FOUL 86' 1" 107' 3" FOUL 94' 1" 100' 9" 1(5)

17 MOORE, Elijah  6 Michigan Elite105' 10" 101' 8" 98' 10" 97' 5" 105' 10" 1(6)

18 RAY, Lukas JR Unattached 105' 3" FOUL 104' 8" 105' 3" FOUL 1(7)

19 WARING, Michael JR Unattached 101' 1" 92' 6" 100' 9" 92' 6" 101' 1" 1(8)

20 RAPSON, Troy  9 Michigan Elite88' 1" 87' 4" 84' 0" 74' 7" 88' 1" 1(9)

21 SMITH, Jack SO Unattached 85' 4" FOUL 84' 2" FOUL 85' 4" 1(10)

22 WHITAKER II, Reginald  8 Michigan Elite80' 5" 58' 8" 73' 6" 74' 7" 80' 5" 1(11)

23 SHIVELY, Isaac SO Unattached 79' 7" FOUL FOUL 79' 7" FOUL 1(12)

SMITH, Mekhi SR Michigan MusNM 1

LETASZ, Michael SR Michigan EliteNM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 MCGUIRE, Aiden SR Unattached 131' 7" 119' 4" 131' 7" FOUL 115' 5"

2 WAYNE, Nick SR Unattached 114' 2" FOUL FOUL 114' 2" 99' 7"

3 ALCOCK, Connor SR Unattached 113' 6" 108' 0" 101' 7" 101' 8" 113' 6"

4 AVERY, Cooper JR Michigan Elite108' 4" FOUL 97' 6" 95' 10" 108' 4"

5 MIDDLEBROOKS, Karrel SR Unattached 107' 3" FOUL 86' 1" 107' 3" FOUL 94' 1" 100' 9"

LAB MEET #5 01.14.2022
Ypsilanti, MI
Lincoln Athletic Building

Host: Lincoln Athletic Building
January 14, 2022

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Rolando Eccleston
Timing:
Mark Scoles

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/15/22, 12:08 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 25



#25 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

6 MOORE, Elijah  6 Michigan Elite105' 10" 101' 8" 98' 10" 97' 5" 105' 10"

7 RAY, Lukas JR Unattached 105' 3" FOUL 104' 8" 105' 3" FOUL

8 WARING, Michael JR Unattached 101' 1" 92' 6" 100' 9" 92' 6" 101' 1"

9 RAPSON, Troy  9 Michigan Elite88' 1" 87' 4" 84' 0" 74' 7" 88' 1"

10 SMITH, Jack SO Unattached 85' 4" FOUL 84' 2" FOUL 85' 4"

11 WHITAKER II, Reginald  8 Michigan Elite80' 5" 58' 8" 73' 6" 74' 7" 80' 5"

12 SHIVELY, Isaac SO Unattached 79' 7" FOUL FOUL 79' 7" FOUL

SMITH, Mekhi SR Michigan MusNM

LETASZ, Michael SR Michigan EliteNM

Flight 2 of 2

1 FORIST, Zane SR Michigan Elite207' 9" 199' 2" 207' 9" FOUL 189' 3"

2 STESLICKI, Jake SR Unattached 166' 11" 163' 0" 166' 11" 163' 0" 162' 1"

3 KIMES, Kellen JR Unattached 123' 2" FOUL 123' 2" FOUL FOUL

4 YARRINGTON, Daniel JR Unattached 123' 0" 123' 0" 103' 11" 112' 7" 119' 3"

5 RICHARD, Brayden JR Unattached 122' 11" 122' 11" FOUL 115' 6" FOUL

6 ROBINSON, Taiden SR Unattached 121' 5" 105' 11" 114' 1" FOUL 121' 5"

7 PINKERTON, Wil SR Unattached 118' 4" FOUL 118' 4" 114' 2" FOUL

8 DANFORTH, Emmanuel SR Unattached 116' 1" 116' 1" 111' 2" 115' 8" FOUL

9 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian JR Unattached 111' 4" FOUL FOUL 111' 4" FOUL

10 GRIFFITHS, Chandler JR Unattached 109' 9" 109' 2" 109' 9" 109' 1" 104' 0"

11 FRALEY, Mason JR Michigan Elite108' 6" 108' 6" 93' 6" FOUL 106' 9"

#26 Women's Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 SNELLENBERGER, Sophia JR Unattached 124' 5" 124' 3" 124' 4" 123' 3" 124' 5" 2(1)

2 BERGER, Xena SR Unattached 117' 4" FOUL 117' 4" 113' 8" 90' 7" 1(1)

3 COON, Analise SR Unattached 117' 2" 117' 2" 108' 0" 112' 10" 97' 0" 2(2)

4 HUDSON, Janae SO Unattached 108' 7" 85' 3" FOUL 108' 7" FOUL 2(3)

5 ASH, Akiyah SR Unattached 100' 5" 87' 11" 100' 5" FOUL 96' 4" 2(4)

6 STEWART, Makayla JR Unattached 97' 2" 88' 8" 83' 9" 97' 2" FOUL 2(5)

7 WILSON, Charlotte SO Unattached 94' 8" 94' 8" 90' 7" FOUL 88' 8" 1(2)

8 MOORE, Faith SO Michigan Elite91' 8" 91' 8" 87' 0" 90' 8" FOUL 2(6)

9 SOCHA, Molly SO Unattached 87' 10" FOUL 87' 2" 87' 10" 83' 2" 1(3)

10 HARRIS, Brielle SR Michigan Elite85' 9" 79' 9" FOUL 85' 9" FOUL 2(7)

11 DARBY, Lauryn SR Unattached 81' 3" 72' 9" 80' 7" 66' 5" 81' 3" 1(4)

12 NORRIS, Mary JR Unattached 78' 11" 78' 4" 65' 2" FOUL 78' 11" 1(5)

13 PARKER, Lily SO Unattached 74' 11" 69' 9" 74' 11" 62' 11" 70' 6" 1(6)

14 VANSUCH, Kaley JR Michigan Elite72' 0" 66' 0" 63' 6" 60' 11" 72' 0" 2(8)

15 WHITTEN, Morgan SO Unattached 70' 5" 59' 11" 70' 5" 61' 5" FOUL 1(7)

16 JONES, Ava SO Unattached 68' 11" FOUL 55' 11" 66' 3" 68' 11" 1(8)

17 STYES, Reagan  7 Michigan Elite56' 9" 56' 9" 55' 7" 54' 8" 53' 11" 1(9)

18 EZENYILIMBA, Gloria  9 Michigan Elite51' 11" 51' 2" FOUL FOUL 51' 11" 1(10)

19 MEADOWS, Jazmyn JR Michigan Elite49' 3" 49' 3" 45' 4" 48' 5" 42' 7" 1(11)

20 WHITTEN, Ashlee SO Unattached 48' 5" 46' 8" FOUL FOUL 48' 5" 1(12)

WOJCIECHOWSKI, Ava JR Unattached NM 2

WILSON, Charlotte SR Unattached NM 2
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#26 Women's Discus (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
KACHATUROFF, Kara SR Michigan EliteNM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 BERGER, Xena SR Unattached 117' 4" FOUL 117' 4" 113' 8" 90' 7"

2 WILSON, Charlotte SO Unattached 94' 8" 94' 8" 90' 7" FOUL 88' 8"

3 SOCHA, Molly SO Unattached 87' 10" FOUL 87' 2" 87' 10" 83' 2"

4 DARBY, Lauryn SR Unattached 81' 3" 72' 9" 80' 7" 66' 5" 81' 3"

5 NORRIS, Mary JR Unattached 78' 11" 78' 4" 65' 2" FOUL 78' 11"

6 PARKER, Lily SO Unattached 74' 11" 69' 9" 74' 11" 62' 11" 70' 6"

7 WHITTEN, Morgan SO Unattached 70' 5" 59' 11" 70' 5" 61' 5" FOUL

8 JONES, Ava SO Unattached 68' 11" FOUL 55' 11" 66' 3" 68' 11"

9 STYES, Reagan  7 Michigan Elite56' 9" 56' 9" 55' 7" 54' 8" 53' 11"

10 EZENYILIMBA, Gloria  9 Michigan Elite51' 11" 51' 2" FOUL FOUL 51' 11"

11 MEADOWS, Jazmyn JR Michigan Elite49' 3" 49' 3" 45' 4" 48' 5" 42' 7"

12 WHITTEN, Ashlee SO Unattached 48' 5" 46' 8" FOUL FOUL 48' 5"

Flight 2 of 2

1 SNELLENBERGER, Sophia JR Unattached 124' 5" 124' 3" 124' 4" 123' 3" 124' 5"

2 COON, Analise SR Unattached 117' 2" 117' 2" 108' 0" 112' 10" 97' 0"

3 HUDSON, Janae SO Unattached 108' 7" 85' 3" FOUL 108' 7" FOUL

4 ASH, Akiyah SR Unattached 100' 5" 87' 11" 100' 5" FOUL 96' 4"

5 STEWART, Makayla JR Unattached 97' 2" 88' 8" 83' 9" 97' 2" FOUL

6 MOORE, Faith SO Michigan Elite91' 8" 91' 8" 87' 0" 90' 8" FOUL

7 HARRIS, Brielle SR Michigan Elite85' 9" 79' 9" FOUL 85' 9" FOUL

8 VANSUCH, Kaley JR Michigan Elite72' 0" 66' 0" 63' 6" 60' 11" 72' 0"

WOJCIECHOWSKI, Ava JR Unattached NM

WILSON, Charlotte SR Unattached NM

KACHATUROFF, Kara SR Michigan EliteNM

#27 Men's Weight Throw

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 FORIST, Zane SR Michigan Elite68' 3" 62' 101 /2 FOUL 67' 01 /2 68' 3"

2 KIMES, Kellen JR Unattached 61' 51 /2 61' 51 /2 61' 3" FOUL FOUL

3 STESLICKI, Jake SR Unattached 58' 1" FOUL 58' 1" FOUL FOUL

4 ROBINSON, Taiden SR Unattached 40' 3" 40' 3" 37' 01 /2 39' 31 /2 35' 41 /2

5 AVERY, Cooper JR Michigan Elite39' 101 /2 37' 2" 34' 7" FOUL 39' 101 /2

6 FRALEY, Mason JR Michigan Elite38' 2" 36' 21 /2 38' 2" FOUL 30' 51 /2

7 RAPSON, Troy  9 Michigan Elite37' 71 /2 FOUL 37' 61 /2 35' 41 /2 37' 71 /2

MCLENAGHAN, Finnian JR Unattached NM

RICHARD, Brayden JR Unattached NM

LETASZ, Michael SR Michigan EliteNM

FORIST, Zane SR Unattached NM
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#28 Women's Weight Throw

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MOORE, Faith SO Michigan Elite37' 31 /2 FOUL 36' 41 /2 37' 31 /2 FOUL

2 HARRIS, Brielle SR Michigan Elite29' 0" 29' 0" FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 EZENYILIMBA, Gloria  9 Michigan Elite28' 8" FOUL FOUL 15' 71 /2 28' 8"

4 NORRIS, Mary JR Unattached 24' 8" FOUL 24' 8" 24' 6" 23' 8"

5 VANSUCH, Kaley JR Michigan Elite18' 71 /2 15' 01 /2 14' 11" 17' 101 /2 18' 71 /2

6 PARKER, Lily SO Unattached 18' 0" 17' 6" 16' 51 /2 18' 0" 17' 51 /2

WILSON, Charlotte SO Unattached NM

WILSON, Charlotte SR Unattached NM

KACHATUROFF, Kara SR Michigan EliteNM
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